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Nationwide \ h”“ﬁgup
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Conducted 10/25/22 - 10/30/22
1080 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.08%

* Margin of Error: 2.9%

* Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology
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Candidate Support _ S

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports  LIS=— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers, cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-
change surgeries?

Not likely at all

Somewhat less likely

72.7% Not Likely
27.4% Likely

Somewhat more likely

Very likely
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Candidate Support (Democrat) L

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports  LIS=— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers, cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-
change surgeries?

Not likely at all 26.2%
42.7% Not Likely
Somewhat less likely 57.3% Likely

Somewhat more likely

Very likely
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Candidate Support (GOP) 7‘ g

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers, cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-
change surgeries?

Not likely at all

Somewhat less likely

96.5% Not Likely
3.5% Likely

Somewhat more likely -

Very likely 3.5%

0.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%
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Candidate Support (No Party/Other) S

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers, cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-
change surgeries?

Not likely at all

Somewhat less likely

79.2% Not Likely
20.7% Likely

Somewhat more likely

Very likely




Age Participation _ TRAFA,‘;?SSUP

CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
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Ethnicity Participation
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Hispanic

Other -}.1%
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TRAFA

Party Participation
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Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other

10.0% 20.0% 40.0%




Gender Participation ,' TRAFAi?ﬁ%up

t

BOS== coNVENTION of STATES ACTION

Female
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Party Crosstabs

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers,

cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-change surgeries?

Not likely at all
Column %

Somewhat less likely
Column %

Somewhat more likely
Column %

Very likely
Column %

Total

63.3%

9.4%

13.3%

14.1%

Party
Democrat

26.2%
16.5%
28.2%

29.1%

No Party/Other
70.8%

8.4%

12.2%

8.5%

Republican
93.2%
3.3%
0.0%

3.5%



AgeGender Crosstabs

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers,
cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-change surgeries?

Age Group Gender

Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+ Total Female Male

Not likely at all
Column % 63.3% 57.0% 58.2% 61.1% 69.2% 57.7% 63.3% 61.0% 65.7%

Somewhat less likely
Column % 9.4% 10.7% 4.7% 14.1% 7.4% 11.2% 9.4% 7.4% 11.5%

Somewhat more likely
Column % 13.3% 0.0% 11.2% 11.2% 13.8% 16.4% 13.3% 16.1% 10.2%

Very likely

Column % 14.1% 32.3% 25.9% 13.6% 9.6% 14.7% 14.1% 15.4% 12.6%



Ethnicity Crosstabs

Are you more or less likely to vote for a candidate in the 2022 midterms elections who supports allowing underage minors to use puberty blockers,
cross-sex hormones, and undergo sex-change surgeries?

Ethnicity

Total Asian Black Hispanic Other White

Not likely at all
Column % 63.3% 61.6% 69.2% 85.4% 83.2% 58.5%

Somewhat less likely
Column % 9.4% 11.2% 17.8% 5.6% 3.3% 8.6%

Somewhat more likely
Column % 13.3% 6.6% 3.6% 0.0% 9.3% 17.4%

Very likely

Column % 14.1% 20.5% 9.3% 9.0% 4.3% 15.5%
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